Predskolni déti — divky
PredsSkolni déti — chlapci
Skolni déti — divky
Skolni déti — chlapci
Minipfipravka — divky
Minipripravka — chlapci
Pripravka — divky
Pripravka — chlapci
Mladsi zékyné

Mladsi Zaci

Stars$i Zakyné

Star$i Zaci

Dorostenky

Dorostenci

Lidovy béh Zeny
Lidovy béh muZzi

Juniorky
Juniofi
MuzZi A
MuzZi B
Muzi C
MuzZi D
Muzi E
Zeny A
Zeny B
Zeny C

Zeny D

2017 a mladsi

2017 a mladsi

2015 - 2016

2015 - 2016

2013 -2014

2013- 2014

2011-2012

2011 - 2012

2009-2010

2009 - 2010

2007 — 2008

2007 — 2008

2005 - 2006

2005 - 2006

bez rozdilu véku
bez rozdilu véku

2003 — 2004

2003 - 2004

2002 - 1983

1982- 1973

1972 - 1963

1962 - 1953

1952 a starsi

2002 - 1988

1987 - 1978

1977 - 1968

1967 a starsi

PD
PCH
D1
CH1
D2
CH2
D3
CH3
D4
CH4
D5
CH5
D6
CH6

LBZ
LBM

MJ

MA
MB
MC
MD

ME

100m

100m

200m

200m

400m

400m

800m

800m

1500m

1500m

2300m

2300m

3000m

3000m

1500m
1500m

5000m

5000m

5000m

5000m

5000m

5000m

5000m

5000m

5000m

5000m

5000m

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:00

11:15

11:15

11:30

11:30

11:30
11:30

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00



